Item Name

Manufacture, Name

Mowers and similar machinery

Storage Box

Drill

Strimmer

Blower
Hedgetrimmer
Chainsaw
Brushcutter
Sweeping Machine
Petrol Pressure Wash
P.T.O Pessure washer

Wheeled Litter Trolley

Hand Shears
Anvil Lopper
Brush Cutter
Blower

Chainsaw

Ride On Rotary
Trailer

RTV

Hedge Trimmer
Blower
Pedestrian Mower
Pole Saw - long reach
Mower

Water Container
Post Hole Digger
Step Ladder
CCTV

Buildings
Community Pavilion
Small Pavilion
Large Wooden shed
Workshop

Whites Field Community Hall

Metal Container
Windmill

Open Land

Allotments

Hill Road Rec

Henton Village Green

Old Kiln Lakes
Whites Field

Armorgard TuffBank
Site Box

Bosch Cordless
Combi Drill
Hyundai
STIHL BG86
HS82

STIHL MS181
FS410

Kirsten
Karcher
Sparex

?

Wolf

Wolf

Honda

STIHL

STIHL
Ransommes HR300
Ifor Williams
Kubota

STIHL

STIHL

Ferris

Hayter Harrier
Tanks Direct
Roughnecks
Aluminium industrial
ABS Security

?

Fencing

th
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Value

406.00

126.00
190.00
221.00
359.00
204.00
533.00
5,564.00
750.00
212.00
100.00
21.00
47.00
320.00
200.00
178.00
15,600.00
879.00
9,684.00
334.00
156.00
2,550.00
42.00
570.00
172.00
29.00
87.00
390.00

1,000.00
1.00

1.00
11,793.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



Playing Fields
Greenwood Avenue
Mill Lane Community
Garden

Community Orchard
Community Orchard
Whites Field
Cooker

Fridge

chimney Hood
Portable Handwash
Baby Change Table

CCTV

Street Furniture
Wooden Bus Shelter

3 Wooden Bus shelters
I wooden Bus Shelter
3 perspex Bus Shelters
2 Notice boards

1 public Notice Board

10 Neighbour Watch Signs

Community Shelter
1 Teenage Shelter

2 War Memorials

18 Dog Bins

39 Litter Bins

2 Litter Bins

10 Wooden Benches
1 wooden Bench

1 Wooden Bench
WW1 Metal Bench
3 x Metal Benches

2 x recycled benches
1xmemorial bench
1xmemorial bench
1xmemorial bench
1xperch bench

Lest we forget seat
MUGA incl Lighting

Cycle Racks

4 Grit Bins

1 Grit Bin

4 Grit bins

Flag Pole

2 yard Union Flag

2.5 yard St George Flag

Lease
Lease
Gate

Zanussi

Electra
Essentials
Handeman Xtra
Direct 365

Windmill

SAS Shelters

OoCC
Acorn Workshop

Monster Play

Wickstead
?

Cesar Litter Bins

OCC
Henley Teak 150cm
David Ogilivie

TDP Ltd

TDP Ltd

TDP Ltd

TDP Ltd

TDP Ltd
David Ogilivie
Chiltern Sports
Astro Turf
ESPO

OCC

OCC

Harrison Display
Harrison Display
Flagmakers
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1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
243.00

377.00
110.00

91.00
145.00
109.00

1,490.00

3,195.00

5,926.00
14,614.00

350.00

10,795.00
3,181.00
1.00

310.00

214.00
380.00
599.00
1,000.00
450.00
395.00
395.00
533.00
230.00
731.00
90,005.00

284.00
475.00
250.00
1,000.00
435.00
49.00
59.00



Speed signs
Flower Planters
Benchs & Picnic Tables

Signage x 4
EV Cabinet
EV charging point

Tennis Courts
Surface & Fencing

Defibrilators
3 x Defribrillator

(Inn@Emmington)
2 X (Henton)

2 x Defibrillator

2 x Cabinets
Wildlife Camera
CCTV

Office Contents
2 XLeaflet Dispenser

2 Notice Boards
2 Laptops

Laptop

3 MS Laser

1 Flat Screens 22"
22" monitor

2 Fan Heaters

PA System

2 laptop bags
Network Storage
Mobile Phone

2 docking stations

Notice Board

Greenwood Avenue
Plastecowood Ltd
VP Recycled Plastic
Community
Speedwatch

UK Kiosk

EV Car Shop

Charles Lawrence

Powerheart G5
Stainless Steel
Cabinet

G3
Powerheart G5
Powerheart G5
Model 4000
GT Securetech
ABS Security

Felt Board Alum
Frame
Dell

Delli5

HP

Samsung
Igenix 1G9010
Private Sale

Gigg Gaff
Kensington

Robertsons of Risborough

Notice Board Robertsons of Risborough
£ 500.00

Computer Headset

48" desk over unit Beech

1, 2door 72" grey cupboard
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249.00
395.00
3,600.00

285.84
1,174.00
10,595.00

83,965.00

5,550.00
1,495.00

430.00
1.00
2,765.00
1,790.00
140.00
541.00
4,220.00

130.00
870.00

499.00
117.00
130.00
135.00

40.00

70.00

87.00
345.00
119.00
374.00

375.00



2 operators chairs

2 Office Visitors chairs
Paper Shredder

Projector

1 Beech Veneer Coffee Table
4 Tilt Top Tables

2 Laptops
5 storage cuboards

Speed Watch Equipment
White Boar/FlipChart
Laminator

2 x Display Boards

Playing Fields

Sports Wall @ WF
Gates and Fences
Outdoor Gym

Table Tennis Tables @WF
Benches

Notice Board
Robertsons of Risborough

Notice Board
Car Park Barrier

Playground equipment

(contd)

2 bay cradle swing
Kidwelly (inc. 3 roofs)
Spring elephant

Parrot Seesaw

Cone Climber 1.8m

Mini suspension bridge

Amazon Basics
BenQMHG80

Solar

Dell i5
Ikea

Traffic Technology
Viking

Viking

Floor Display

Freshair Fitness

Bendcrete Leisure Ltd

Robertsons of Risborough

PCJ

Conigre

Playdale Playgrounds
Ltd.

Playdale Playgrounds
Ltd.

Playdale Playgrounds
Ltd.

Playdale Playgrounds
Ltd.

Playdale Playgrounds
Ltd.

Playdale Playgrounds
Ltd.
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20.00
601.00

1,064.00

1,150.00
1,225.00

2,025.00
32.00

30.00
180.00

6,881.00

2,250.00

3,180.00

375.00

2,464.00

2,308.00

7,666.00

499.00

1,285.00

2,941.00

751.00



Log walk (4x600mm_
Twin balance beam
Log walk (4x600mm_
Wobble board
Embankment step

6 Emb. Entrance panels

Timber Slatted Litter bin
Log edging x 13

Jupiter (450)

2xCity Spinners
Rock'n'Roll

2 Bay Junior Swing

4m Single mast Act.Net
Nest Swing
Roundabout

Origin Log Run
Turnfly (Teen Area)
Altima Climbing

2 Origin Log Steppers
Rodeo Board Chall.
Origin Balance Beam

3 Chaumont Bench

3 Play tables

Climbing Net Wood
Crawl Tunnel

Surface

St. Andrews Play Area

Action Pack - Jura
play structure - Athens
2 seat Delta swing large

2 seat Delta swing small

Playdale Playgrounds
Ltd.

Playdale Playgrounds
Ltd.

Playdale Playgrounds
Ltd.

Playdale Playgrounds
Ltd.

Playdale Playgrounds
Ltd.

Playdale Playgrounds
Ltd.

Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds

Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds
Playdale Playgrounds
Proludic
Proludic
Proludic
Proludic
Proludic
Proludic
Proludic
Proludic
Proludic
Proludic
AMG Sport Play Ltd

SMP Playrounds Ltd.

SMP Playrounds Ltd.

SMP Playrounds Ltd.

SMP Playrounds Ltd.
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87.00

249.00

87.00

490.00

728.00

2,287.00

213.00
338.00
1,386.00
966.00
29,352.00
2,141.00

4,791.00
1,870.00
2,993.00
455.00
5,630.00
2,550.00
1,830.00
3,690.00
255.00
1,470.00
1,635.00
1,960.00
1,438.00
32,245.00

7,495.00

10,866.00

1,774.00

1,856.00



Polynesia cat springer

Polynesia Bike springer

Basket ball net
Picnic table
Countryside litter bin

Speciality Play Clock

Old Kiln Lakes

Outdoor Gym Equip

SMP Playrounds Ltd.
SMP Playrounds Ltd.
SMP Playrounds Ltd.
SMP Playrounds Ltd.
SMP Playrounds Ltd.

SMP Playrounds Ltd.

Miracle Play Area
Public Art
Fresh Air Fitness

Loan to Comm. Pavilion Charity

Kitchen
Gas Cooker
Water Softener

Water Dispenser/Boiler

Ventilation Canopy
Microwave x 2
Refrigerator

Freezer

Drain Dosing System
Greasetrap
Flykiller/Killing Grid

Bar

Undercounter Bottle Cooler x 2

Classeq glass Duo 3

Start up Funding 10k
March 16 1k repaid
May 16 1k repaid
Sept 16 1k repaid

Buffalo
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1,143.00

1,229.00

1,252.00

450.00

200.00

250.00

14,701.00
1.00
12,543.00

£7,000.00

997.00
107.00
396.00
1,188.00
416.00
499.00
540.00
765.00
469.00
52.00

1,762.00
2,265.00



stand
Water softener
Open cup Basket

Condensate Pump

Servery

Refrigerator

Freezer

Water Dispenser/Boiler
Microwave

Griddle
Flykiller/killing grid

General
TV

Tables & Chairs
Crockery & Cutlery
Scrubber Drier

Tub Chairs

Samsung

th

188.00
117.00
£ 31.00

th

£ 298.00

367.00
367.00
396.00
208.00
342.00

52.00
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749.00
2,560.00
2,086.00

799.00

351.00

th th ththtth

£ 1,993,674.83



