Item Name Mowers and similar machine	<u>Manufacture, Name</u> ry		<u>Value</u>
	Armorgard TuffBank		
Storage Box	Site Box	£	406.00
	Bosch Cordless		
Drill	Combi Drill	£	126.00
Strimmer	Hyundai	£	190.00
Blower	STIHL BG86	£	221.00
Hedgetrimmer	HS82	£	359.00
Chainsaw	STIHL MS181	£	204.00
Brushcutter	FS410	£	533.00
Sweeping Machine	Kirsten	£	5,564.00
Petrol Pressure Wash	Karcher	£	750.00
P.T.O Pessure washer	Sparex	£	212.00
Wheeled Litter Trolley	?	£	100.00
Hand Shears	Wolf	£	21.00
Anvil Lopper	Wolf	£	47.00
Brush Cutter	Honda	£	320.00
Blower	STIHL	£	200.00
Chainsaw	STIHL	£	178.00
Ride On Rotary	Ransommes HR300	£	15,600.00
Trailer	Ifor Williams	£	879.00
RTV	Kubota	£	9,684.00
Hedge Trimmer	STIHL	£	334.00
Blower	STIHL	£	156.00
Pedestrian Mower	Ferris	£	2,550.00
Pole Saw - long reach		£	42.00
Mower	Hayter Harrier	£	570.00
Water Container	Tanks Direct	£	172.00
Post Hole Digger	Roughnecks	£	29.00
Step Ladder	Aluminium industrial	£	87.00
CCTV	ABS Security	£	390.00
Buildings			
Community Pavilion			
Small Pavilion			
Large Wooden shed			
Workshop			
Whites Field Community Hall			
Metal Container	?	£	1,000.00
Windmill		£	1.00
Open Land			
Allotments		£	1.00
	Fencing	£	11,793.00
Hill Road Rec		£	1.00
Henton Village Green		£	1.00
Old Kiln Lakes		£	1.00
Whites Field		£	1.00

Playing Fields		£	1.00
Greenwood Avenue		£	1.00
Mill Lane Community			
Garden	Lease	£	1.00
Community Orchard	Lease	£	1.00
Community Orchard	Gate	£	243.00
Whites Field			
Cooker	Zanussi	£	377.00
Fridge	Electra	£	110.00
chimney Hood	Essentials	£	91.00
Portable Handwash	Handeman Xtra	£	145.00
Baby Change Table	Direct 365	£	109.00
CCTV	Windmill	£	1,490.00
Gr. A.B. M			
Street Furniture	C A C C114	C	2 105 00
Wooden Bus Shelter	SAS Shelters	£	3,195.00
3 Wooden Bus shelters		C	5.026.00
I wooden Bus Shelter	000	£	5,926.00
3 perspex Bus Shelters	OCC	£	14,614.00
2 Notice boards	A 337 1 1	C	250.00
1 public Notice Board	Acorn Workshop	£	350.00
10 Neighbour Watch Signs	M. DI	0	10.705.00
Community Shelter	Monster Play	£	10,795.00
1 Teenage Shelter	Wickstead	£	3,181.00
2 War Memorials	?	£	1.00
18 Dog Bins			
39 Litter Bins	G. T. T.	0	210.00
2 Litter Bins	Cesar Litter Bins	£	310.00
10 Wooden Benches	000	C	214.00
1 wooden Bench	OCC	£	214.00
1 Wooden Bench	Henley Teak 150cm	£	380.00
WW1 Metal Bench	David Ogilivie	£	599.00
3 x Metal Benches	TIP D. I I	£	1,000.00
2 x recycled benches	TDP Ltd	£	450.00
1xmemorial bench	TDP Ltd	£	395.00
1xmemorial bench	TDP Ltd	£	395.00
1xmemorial bench	TDP Ltd	£	533.00
1xperch bench	TDP Ltd	£	230.00
Lest we forget seat	David Ogilivie	£	731.00
MUGA incl Lighting	Chiltern Sports	£	90,005.00
	Astro Turf	0	204.00
Cycle Racks	ESPO	£	284.00
4 Grit Bins	0.00	£	475.00
1 Grit Bin	OCC	£	250.00
4 Grit bins	OCC D: 1	£	1,000.00
Flag Pole	Harrison Display	£	435.00
2 yard Union Flag	Harrison Display	£	49.00
2.5 yard St George Flag	Flagmakers	£	59.00

Speed signs	Greenwood Avenue	£	249.00
Flower Planters	Plastecowood Ltd	£	395.00
Benchs & Picnic Tables	VP Recycled Plastic	£	3,600.00
	Community		
Signage x 4	Speedwatch	£	285.84
EV Cabinet	UK Kiosk	£	1,174.00
EV charging point	EV Car Shop	£	10,595.00
Tennis Courts			
Surface & Fencing	Charles Lawrence	£	83,965.00
Defibrilators			
3 x Defribrillator		£	5,550.00
	Powerheart G5	£	1,495.00
	Stainless Steel		,
	Cabinet	£	430.00
(Inn@Emmington)	G3	£	1.00
2 x (Henton)	Powerheart G5	£	2,765.00
2 x Defibrillator	Powerheart G5	£	1,790.00
2 x Cabinets	Model 4000	£	140.00
Wildlife Camera	GT Securetech	£	541.00
CCTV	ABS Security	£	4,220.00
Office Contents			
2 xLeaflet Dispenser			
	Felt Board Alum		
2 Notice Boards	Frame	£	130.00
2 Laptops	Dell	£	870.00
Laptop	Delli5	£	499.00
3 MS Laser		£	117.00
1 Flat Screens 22"	HP	£	130.00
22" monitor	Samsung	£	135.00
2 Fan Heaters	Igenix IG9010	£	40.00
PA System	Private Sale	£	70.00
2 laptop bags		£	87.00
Network Storage		£	345.00
Mobile Phone	Gigg Gaff	£	119.00
2 docking stations	Kensington	£	374.00
Notice Board			
Robertsons of Risborough		£	375.00
•	sons of Disheranch	£	373.00
	sons of Risborough		
£ 500.00			
Computer Headset			
48" desk over unit Beech			
1, 2door 72" grey cupboard			

2 operators chairs

2 Office Visitors chairs			
Paper Shredder	Amazon Basics	£	20.00
Projector	BenQMH680	£	601.00
1 Beech Veneer Coffee Table	-		
4 Tilt Top Tables	Solar	£	1,064.00
2 Laptops	Dell i5	£	1,150.00
5 storage cuboards	Ikea	£	1,225.00
Speed Watch Equipment	Traffic Technology	£	2,025.00
White Boar/FlipChart	Viking	£	32.00
Laminator	Viking	£	30.00
2 x Display Boards	Floor Display	£	180.00
Playing Fields			
Carata Wall @ WE			
Sports Wall @ WF			
Gates and Fences	English Etwans	C	C 001 00
Outdoor Gym	Freshair Fitness	£	6,881.00
Table Tennis Tables @WF	Bendcrete Leisure Ltd	£	2,250.00
Benches		£	3,180.00
Notice Board		c	275.00
Robertsons of Risborough	ann of Diahamayah	£	375.00
Notice Board Roberts Car Park Barrier	sons of Risborough	£	2.464.00
	PCJ	I.	2,464.00
<u>Playground equipment</u> (contd)	Conigre		
<u>(Contur)</u>	Playdale Playgrounds		
2 bay cradle swing	Ltd.	£	2,308.00
	Playdale Playgrounds		_,,_
Kidwelly (inc. 3 roofs)	Ltd.	£	7,666.00
	Playdale Playgrounds		
Spring elephant	Ltd.	£	499.00
	Playdale Playgrounds		
Parrot Seesaw	Ltd.	£	1,285.00
	Playdale Playgrounds	2	A 0 4 1 0 5
Cone Climber 1.8m	Ltd.	£	2,941.00
N	Playdale Playgrounds	C	751.00
Mini suspension bridge	Ltd.	£	751.00

Log walk (4x600mm_	Playdale Playgrounds Ltd.	£	87.00	
	Playdale Playgrounds			
Twin balance beam	Ltd.	£	249.00	
	Playdale Playgrounds			
Log walk (4x600mm_	Ltd.	£	87.00	
XX 111 1 1	Playdale Playgrounds	C	400.00	
Wobble board	Ltd.	£	490.00	
Embankment step	Playdale Playgrounds Ltd.	£	728.00	
Embankment step		ı.	728.00	
6 Emb. Entrance panels	Playdale Playgrounds Ltd.	£	2,287.00	
o Emo. Entrance paneis	Dia.	~	2,207.00	
Timber Slatted Litter bin	Playdale Playgrounds	£	213.00	
Log edging x 13	Playdale Playgrounds	£	338.00	
Jupiter (450)	Playdale Playgrounds	£	1,386.00	
2xCity Spinners	Playdale Playgrounds	£	966.00	
Rock'n'Roll	Playdale Playgrounds	£	29,352.00	
2 Bay Junior Swing	Playdale Playgrounds	£	2,141.00	
4m Single mast Act.Net	Playdale Playgrounds	£	4,791.00	
Nest Swing	Playdale Playgrounds	£	1,870.00	
Roundabout	Playdale Playgrounds	£	2,993.00	
Origin Log Run	Proludic	£	455.00	
Turnfly (Teen Area)	Proludic	£	5,630.00	
Altima Climbing	Proludic	£	2,550.00	
2 Origin Log Steppers	Proludic	£	1,830.00	
Rodeo Board Chall.	Proludic	£	3,690.00	
Origin Balance Beam	Proludic	£	255.00	
3 Chaumont Bench	Proludic	£	1,470.00	
3 Play tables	Proludic	£	1,635.00	
Climbing Net Wood	Proludic	£	1,960.00	
Crawl Tunnel	Proludic	£	1,438.00	
Surface	AMG Sport Play Ltd	£	32,245.00	
St. Andrews Play Area				
Action Pack - Jura	SMP Playrounds Ltd.	£	7,495.00	
play structure - Athens	SMP Playrounds Ltd.	£	10,866.00	
2 seat Delta swing large	SMP Playrounds Ltd.	£	1,774.00	
2 seat Delta swing small	SMP Playrounds Ltd.	£	1,856.00	

Polynesia cat springer	SMP Playrounds Ltd.	£	1,143.00
Polynesia Bike springer	SMP Playrounds Ltd.	£	1,229.00
Basket ball net	SMP Playrounds Ltd.	£	1,252.00
Picnic table	SMP Playrounds Ltd.	£	450.00
Countryside litter bin	SMP Playrounds Ltd.	£	200.00
Speciality Play Clock	SMP Playrounds Ltd.	£	250.00
Old Kiln Lakes	Miracle Play Area	£	14,701.00
Outdoor Gym Equip	Public Art Fresh Air Fitness	£	1.00 12,543.00
Loan to Comm. Pavilion Chari	ty Start up Funding 10k March 16 1k repaid May 16 1k repaid Sept 16 1k repaid		£7,000.00
Kitchen Gas Cooker Water Softener Water Dispenser/Boiler Ventilation Canopy Microwave x 2 Refrigerator Freezer Drain Dosing System Greasetrap Flykiller/Killing Grid	Buffalo	£ £ £ £ £ £ £	997.00 107.00 396.00 1,188.00 416.00 499.00 540.00 765.00 469.00 52.00
Bar Undercounter Bottle Cooler x 2 Classeq glass Duo 3	2	£	1,762.00 2,265.00

stand		£	188.00
Water softener		£	117.00
Open cup Basket		£	31.00
Condensate Pump		£	298.00
Servery			
Refrigerator		£	367.00
Freezer		£	367.00
Water Dispenser/Boiler		£	396.00
Microwave		£	208.00
Griddle		£	342.00
Flykiller/killing grid		£	52.00
General			
TV	Samsung	£	749.00
Tables & Chairs		£	2,560.00
Crockery & Cutlery		£	2,086.00
Scrubber Drier		£	799.00
Tub Chairs		£	351.00
		£	1,993,674.83